7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM

Tamayoz Conference

— AGENDA ——

24th February 2025
EVENING PROGRAM

Greeting & Welcome
Royal Anthem
Holy Quran

His Excellency Lieutenant General Doctor
Sheikh Mohamed Bin Abdullah Al-Khalifa
Chairman of the Supreme Council of Health,
Chairman of Abdulla Bin Khalid For Parents Care Establishment
will kick of the Event

Tour around Tamayoz Exhibition

Strategic Supporter Speech
(Shura Council)

Supreme Council of Women Speech
(Strategic Guest of Honor)

Ministry of Social Development
(Strategic Guest of Honor)

IBTIKAR Competition Show
Honoring of Partners and Speakers

Gala Dinner

MC Mariam Anwar Ahmed

His Excellency Mr.
Jamal Mohamed Fakhro,
First Deputy Chairman
of Shura Council

Her Excellency Mrs.
Lulwa Al Awadhi
Acting Secretary
General - SCW

His Excellency Mr.
Osama Al Alawi
Minister of Social
Development



