24th February 2025 EVENING PROGRAM

Time	Description	Ву
7:00 PM	Greeting & Welcome	MC Mariam Anwar Ahmed
7:30 PM	Royal Anthem	
7:35 PM	Holy Quran	
7:40 PM	His Excellency Lieutenant General Doctor Sheikh Mohamed Bin Abdullah Al-Khalifa Chairman of the Supreme Council of Health , Chairman of Abdulla Bin Khalid For Parents Care Establishment will kick of the Event	
7:45 PM	Tour around Tamayoz Exhibition	
8:00 PM	Strategic Supporter Speech (Shura Council)	His Excellency Mr. Jamal Mohamed Fakhro, First Deputy Chairman of Shura Council
8:10 PM	Supreme Council of Women Speech (Strategic Guest of Honor)	Her Excellency Mrs. Lulwa Al Awadhi Acting Secretary General - SCW
8:20 PM	Ministry of Social Development (Strategic Guest of Honor)	His Excellency Mr. Osama Al Alawi Minister of Social Development
8:30 PM	IBTIKAR Competition Show	
8:45 PM	Honoring of Partners and Speakers	
9:00 PM	Gala Dinner	